UNICREDIT SPA

UNICREDIT SPA

ISIN:  1T0005239360

Overview

2024/04/24 17:44:59

Price
34.985 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

IT0005239360
UCG

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial

Stock

58,839 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

34.985 EUR (100)
35.26 EUR (5,500)
35.56 EUR

35.62 EUR

34.83 EUR

34.985 EUR
35.209648 EUR
7,781,483
273,983,276.00
18,746
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=119554441,158371379,176982241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fd58075a3caa314d5c41bd08d804117c6407b324b63c82240c787707f18db54&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=915fb7d84c23c10e7&time=1714112932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=894a1c8285fa9c0ab67730033ece4b8de334c67fc34d2ff88bb20e84d26d7a71&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b1688f0858bf7d28&time=1714112932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1015d8fc49fe20cebc66a0ba2a146a798829b84123fce05ca57cd6d7d1001292&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dea90c1ce5d977e8&time=1714112932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05bd1898dc88f6dc108c7751ef40c93f22a564da3cbf5bf0821b7032b0e2fd57&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=104d72484075b9a00&time=1714112932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d0763dc473f68550d0612684c36f44e3b1e1f7b2d0be1c44f4cf4fe936e0fea&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f309fa208ebb3bf9f&time=1714112932&tool=RSC

UNICREDIT SPA

Details

2024/04/24 17:44:59

Price
34.985 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN IT0005239360
Symbol UCG
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 58,839 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.985 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 35.26 EUR (5,500)
Open 35.56 EUR
High 35.62 EUR
Low 34.83 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.985 EUR
VWAP 35.209648 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,781,483
Trading volume 273,983,276.00
Number of trades 18,746
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.14% +85.46% +332.71%
Perf (abs.) +11.99 +16.12  +26.90
Beta 1.18 1.38 1.47
Volatility 23.54 27.00 38.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UNICREDIT SPA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/24

Tradegate 2024/ 08:11
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
04/24

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

34.82 EUR

35.44 EUR

35.07 EUR

35.165 EUR

35.02 EUR

34.960 EUR (8,837,815
34.228 EUR (8,723,832
29.346 EUR (9,881,411
24.710 EUR (11,829,154
35.815 EUR (2024/04/04
24.635 EUR (2024/01/02
35.815 EUR (2024/04/04

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.626 EUR (2023/05/02)

— P —. PSS

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.28 58

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.39 84

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56685519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776245

UNICREDIT SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:30

08:10

08:00

08:00

17:46

20:27

17:44

08:10

08:10

35.125 EUR

35.035 EUR

34.975 EUR

34.965 EUR

37.08 USD

35.055 EUR

34.985 EUR

35.00 EUR

35.115 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

1.20

273.98

0.00

0.00

12

65

18,746
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56840313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776247

UNICREDIT SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

v UniCredit

Contact Details
UNICREDIT SPA

Piazza Gae Aulenti, 3, Tower A - 20154

Milan

Telefon: +39-02-88621

Fax: +

E-mail: info@unicredit.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Orcel

Ali Khan

Fiona Melrose

Gianfranco
Bisagni

Gianpaolo
Alessandro

Joanna Carss

Marion
Hoellinger

Richard Burton

Serenella de
Candia

Siobhan
McDonagh

Stefano Porro

Teodora
Petkova

Tj Lim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pietro Carlo Padoan
Elena Carletti
Marcus Johannes
Chromik

Vincenzo Cariello
Alexander Wolfgring
Anténio Domingues
Beatriz Angela Lara
Bartolomé
Francesca Tondi
Gabiriele Villa
Jeffrey Hedberg
Julie Birgitte Galbo
Lamberto Andreotti
Luca Molinari

Marco Maria Rigotti
Maria Pierdicchi
Paola Bergamaschi

Paola Camagni

Renate Wagner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicredit.eu
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